

Hari Chand vs. HPTDC and another

CWP No. 9367 of 2024

04.12.2024 Present: Mr. Vaibhav Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Bhardwaj, Advocate vice Mr. Shvank Singh Panta, Advocate for the respondents.

Reply not filed. More time prayed for. Let needful be done within a period of four weeks.

List after pleadings are complete.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 04, 2024

(narender)